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21.17w X 50.09h cm
23.81lw X 56.36h cm
27.21w X 64.41h cm
15.24w X 36.07h cm

Pattern Name: '"Mama u MaJbuum"
Company: XVMEPA
Fabric: Aida 18, White

150w X 355h Stitches
Size(s): 18 Count,

16 Count,

14 Count,

25 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

NOum¥ O

ap
o
o@»

~mpAN\N O s NDe® X Q€ ERSBraN\

IN

H B 0N NFOQOOUDEECEEEN EEEf A mrEfaEpfEraae.

FRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRRERPRPRPRPERPRPRPRERPEREPRPENDNDNDNDNDNNDNNDNDNNDNNDDNDNNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDN

M & * @

XVMEPA

300
301
310
317
318
400
402
407
413
414
415
451
452
632
762
779
838
938
950
951
975
3064
3371
3770
3772
3776
3799
3853
3856
3860
3861
3865
3865
762
762
415
415
318
318
414
3799
310
950
3064
779
3860
632
3860

Mahogany-VY DK
Mahogany-MD

Black

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Mahogany-DK
Mahogany-VY LT
Desert Sand-DK
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray

Shell Gray-DK
Shell Gray-MD
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Beige Brown-VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Desert Sand-LT
Tawny-LT

Golden Brown-DK
Desert Sand

Black Brown
Tawny-VY LT
Desert Sand-VY DK
Mahogany-LT
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Autumn Gold-DK
Mahogany-UL VY LT
Cocoa

Cocoa-LT

Winter White
Winter White
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Pearl Gray

Pearl Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Steel Gray-LT
Steel Gray-DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Black

Desert Sand-LT
Desert Sand
Cocoa-DK

Cocoa

Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Cocoa
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

u 1 DMC 301 Mahogany-MD
% 1 DMC 632 Desert Sand-UL VY DK

m 1 DMC 3064 Desert Sand

< 1 DMC 3776 Mahogany-LT

XVMEPA
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Pacxon Huren
Hurent B MoTkKke: 6
InnHa MOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

B DMC 300 1241 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMCc 301 398 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmoMC 310 4225 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BboMCc 317 2460 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 318 1179 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 400 292 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 402 311 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 407 1371 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 413 1587 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMCc 414 2059 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 415 1041 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMc 451 1660 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMCc 452 2389 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 632 1020 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 762 1029 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmboMCc 779 1648 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 838 1169 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDMC 938 1231 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 950 1933 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 951 857 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 975 457 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpbMC 3064 1045 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmoMCc 3371 1116 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3770 777 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMc 3772 2165 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EoMc 3776 310 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDoMC 3799 1670 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 3853 10 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3856 529 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 3860 1852 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMCc 3861 1821 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 3865 588 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DDMC 3865 983 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 762

DMC 762 1208 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
E]DMC 415
DDMC 415 655 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

pDMC 318

DMC 318 1395 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.DMC 414

DMC 3799 1433 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
|

pMC 310

DMC 950 1907 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
=

DMC 3064
.DMC 779 1346 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3860

DMC 632 927 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
|

DMC 3860

DMC 301 928 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
|

DMC 632

DMC 3064 1028 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
|

DMC 3776

XVMEPA
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